
Newcomers & Neighbors Board 2019‐2020
Role Name Name2 Name3 Email Email2 Email3
Co-Presidents Suzi Owczarek suzanneowczarek@gmail.com

Kelly Abramowitz kellyabramowitz@gmail.com
Past Presidents Malini Lakhani malini.j.lakhani@gmail.com

Jessica Sarenac jessicasarenac158@gmail.com
Secretary Lisa Caldwell lisacaldwell18@gmail.com
Treasurer Steve Taylor steve98654@gmail.com
Membership Alla Ragozina alla.ragozina@gmail.com
Listserv Nina Arora nina.suri@gmail.com
Welcome Wagon Marissa Pick Lauren Rinesmith marissa.pick@gmail.com lrinesmith@gmail.com
Facebook Admin Stacey Rudin staceymolde@gmail.com
Kids Social Barbara Feldmann Naomi Stroh Beata Chahaun barbara.feldmann@gmail.com naomi011@yahoo.com beata.chauhan@gmail.com
Publicity Stacey Gitten staceygitten@gmail.com
Online Administrator Stephanie Herbert Melanie Herbert stephherbert@yahoo.com
Sponsorship
Playgroup Coordinator Ruby Mehta Mohini Patel ruby.majumdar@gmail.com mohini81380@gmail.com

Community Outreach Lori King Michelle Boc Jackie Swaine Loriking30@gmail.com michellebob.boc@gmail.com jkswaine@gmail.com

EVENTS
Back to School Ladies' Brunch Danay Dovale danaydovale@gmail.com
End of Summer Boxcar Patio Lisa Caldwell lisacaldwell18@gmail.com
Fall Ladies' Night at Hills Tavern Joy Sajous joysajous@yahoo.com
Racquets Club Wine & Cheese Jackie Swaine jkswaine@gmail.com
Moonshine Cocktail Event Priya Raval priya26@gmail.com
Board & Brush Michelle Boc michellebob.boc@gmail.com
Family Bowling Night Julie Paterson julesmpaterson@aol.co.uk
Ladies' Paint & Sip Jessica Sarenac jessicasarenac158@gmail.com
Spring Boxcar Patio Carla Brown cabrown1977@gmail.com
Spring Ladies' Brunch Michelle Boc michellebob.boc@gmail.com
Board Dinner Usha Shah Malini Lakhani usha.shah@gmail.com malini.j.lakhani@gmail.com
Historical Walking Tour Jessica Sarenac jessicasarenac158@gmail.com
Cooking Class Agnes Sym hettylee@msn.com
Fitness Class Rina Pattar rina.pattar@gmail.com
Men’s Poker Night Jon Sym jonsym@gmail.com
Walking Group Lori King Loriking30@gmail.com



Splash Party Lauren Rhinesmith lrinesmith@gmail.com


